Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Team - JEFFERSON HS
Team Score (places):57

Name

17 Solis Edward

1 Aguilar Pedro
12 Resendez Anthony
14 Rodriguez Jesse

4 Camacho Edgar
18 Valdez Micheal
16 Sanchez Miguel

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Highlands
Team Score (places):92

1 918 Ceasar Martinez
2 924 Melesio Ramirez
3 910 Nigel Cervantes
4 928 Julian Sanchez
5 919 Joshua Morales
6 913 Carlos Gonzales
7 911 Manuel Faris
8 925 Alexander Rocha
9 920 Kristopher Palestrant
10 915 Robert Gaitan
11 912 Carlos Garcia
12 916 Giovanni Herrera
13 926 Remy Saenz
14 921 Joseph Perez
15 914 Dominik Gonzales

Team - Brackenridge
Team Score (places):93

980
982
979
981
977
988
975
986
987
985
984

Adam McBee
Jorge Reyes
Perez Julian
Johnathan Hernandez
Orlando Gonzalez
Jose Sanchez
Christian Gonzalez
Timothy Alexander
Benjamin Martinez
Sebastion Ovalle
Ramiro Garza

© 00N Ol WN P

e
(N )

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A

Overall
Place

14
15
19

(43)

(44)

9

11

20

25

27
(28)
(39)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7

17

21

22

26
(30)
(35)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

NN~

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:45.36

4 191446  19:14.46  0:00.00

9  19:1561  38:30.07  0:01.15

23 19:59.36  58:29.43  0:44.90
38  20:05.24 1:18:34.67  0:50.78
57  20:12.12 1:38:46.79  0:57.66
(100)  22:06.90 2:00:53.69  2:52.44
(144)  22:11.12 2:23:04.81  2:56.66

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:09.34

9 19:36.36 19:36.36 0:00.00

20 19:40.87 39:17.23 0:04.51
40 20:13.58 59:30.81 0:37.22
65 20:35.76 1:20:06.57 0:59.40
92 20:40.12 1:40:46.69 1:.03.76
(120) 20:40.33 2:01:27.02 1:03.97
(159) 21:39.37 2:23:06.39 2:03.01
21:43.50 2:44:49.89 2:07.14

21:50.65 3:06:40.54 2:14.29

22:28.15 3:29:08.69 2:51.79

23:13.72 3:52:22.41 3:37.36

23:24.28 4:15:46.69 3:47.92

24:31.67 4:40:18.36 4:55.31

24:49.35 5:05:.07.71 5:12.99

30:01.38 5:35:09.09 10:25.02

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:12.20

7 19:34.86 19:34.86 0:00.00

24 20:09.91 39:44.77 0:35.05
45 20:13.58 59:58.35 0:38.72
67 20:24.76 1:20:23.11 0:49.90
93 20:37.90 1:41:01.01 1:03.04
(123) 20:55.60 2:01:56.61 1:20.74
(158) 21:32.12 2:23:28.73 1:57.26
21:42.88 2:45:11.61 2:08.02

21:55.62 3:07:07.23 2:20.76

22:47.12 3:29:54.35 3:12.26

22:58.88 3:52:53.23 3:24.02

10/01/2016 10:10:33



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Memorial HS
Team Score (places):106

426
428
431
425
430

a b~ wbdN -

Alexander Chavarria
Ray Hernandez
Jesus Stuffel

Jesus Calzada Hernandez

Justin Ramirez

Team - CCHS
Team Score (places):117

390
391
387
389
392
393

o O WN P

Jaime Torres
Miguel Pena
Bradely Fletcher
JohhMichael Levine
Sergio Padilla
Geoffrey Mendoza

Team - Harlandale
Team Score (places):120

800
817
797
813
804
812
815
810
798
808
807
801

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
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Xavier Enriquez
Ryan Rochoa
Isaiah Balderas
Manuel Mendoza
Phillip Frias
Jesus Mejia
Kevin Rivera
Jesus Martinez
Cameron Castillo
Javier Hernandez
Presciliano Hernandez
Isaiah Espinosa

Team - VMHS
Team Score (places):133

120
118
117
116
121
119

o O WN P

Carlos Ordaz
Giovanni Loera
Alec Fairbanks
Taos Adkins
Sebastian Vasquez
Quentin Martinez

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A

Overall
Place

16
24
55

12
13
18
34
40

(57)

1

23

29

31

36
(37)
(38)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

32
42
51

(53)

N NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:46.72

3
11
27
51

106

19:13.86
19:36.36
20:05.24
20:35.75
24:22.38

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:37.44

12
25
43
77

117

(174)

19:47.37
19:57.74
20:10.87
21:19.33
21:51.87
24:51.39

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:28.93

24
53
84

120

(157)

(195)

18:39.15
20:30.23
20:41.35
21:01.37
21:32.56
21:36.37
21:37.37
21:59.37
22:03.45
23:42.73
24:18.84
29:44.79

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:02.10

40
82
133
(186)

19:00.61
19:23.79
21:14.62
21:57.87
23:33.61
24:09.63

19:13.86
38:50.22
58:55.46
1:19:31.21
1:43:53.59

19:47.37
39:45.11
59:55.98
1:21:15.31
1:43:07.18
2:07:58.57

18:39.15

39:09.38

59:50.73
1:20:52.10
1:42:24.66
2:04:01.03
2:25:38.40
2:47.37.77
3:09:41.22
3:33:23.95
3:57:42.79
4:27:27.58

19:00.61
38:24.40
59:39.02
1:21:36.89
1:45:10.50
2:09:20.13

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:22.50
0:51.38
1:21.89
5:08.52

0:00.00
0:10.37
0:23.50
1:31.96
2:04.50
5:04.02

0:00.00
1:51.08
2:02.20
2:22.22
2:53.41
2:57.22
2:58.22
3:20.22
3:24.30
5:03.58
5:39.69
11:05.64

0:00.00
0:23.18
2:14.01
2:57.26
4:33.00
5:09.02

10/01/2016 10:10:33



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Burbank
Team Score (places):177

76
90
92
81
87
79
86
93
89

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Christian Flores
Rafael Munoz
Edward Espinoza
Christopher Duron
Angel Ramirez
Adam Barrera
Nicholas Urista
Zachary Gonzalez
Josiah Flores

Team - Lanier
Team Score (places):264

1194
1190
1191
1192
1193

a b~ wDN -

Jose Jacobo
Edwin Gonzalez
Isiah McCreless
Abigael Perales
Daniel Trevino

Team - Sam Houston
Team Score (places):291

1202
1208
1204
1205
1207

ga b~ wnN -

Gabriel Cooper
James Tavera
Richard Dang
Jalon Glover
Victor Rodriguez

JUDSON ISD XC MEET

Final Team Results

Team - Cornerstone
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 22 Jason Garcia

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):Inc.

61
63
65
62

A wWDNPF

Garrett Castillo
Javier Galvan
Javier Garcia
Jonathan Castillo

Results By VF Productions

Boys

Class - A
Overall
Place

10
33
41
45
48
(49)
(50)
More Than 7
More Than 7

46
47
54
58
59

52
56
60
61
62

Less Than 5

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g o1 01 O

JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:38.24

Time
Back

10 19:40.87 19:40.87 0:00.00
43 21:18.11 40:58.98 1:37.24
84 21:56.12 1:02:55.10 2:15.25
129 22:19.88 1:25:14.98 2:39.01
177 22:56.23 1:48:11.21 3:15.36
(226) 23:01.71 2:11:12.92 3:20.84
(276) 23:14.94 2:34:27.86 3:34.07
24:14.77 2:58:42.63 4:33.90

24:38.58 3:23:21.21 4:57.71

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:26.77

46 22:35.35 22:35.35 0:00.00
93 22:39.37 45:14.72 0:04.02
147 24:21.28 1:09:36.00 1:45.93
205 25:03.38 1:34:39.38 2:28.03
264 27:34.48 2:02:13.86 4:59.13

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 26:55.21

52 23:45.13  23:45.13 0:00.00
108 24:50.38  48:35.51 1:05.25
168 28:35.64 1:17:11.15 4:50.51
229 28:38.81 1:45:49.96 4:53.68
291 28:46.10 2:14:36.06 5:00.97
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
23:22.23  23:22.23 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
21:00.12 21:00.12 0:00.00
21:20.13  42:20.25 0:20.01
22:52.58 1:05:12.83 1:52.46
31:43.90 1:36:56.73 10:43.78

10/01/2016 10:10:34



JUDSON ISD XC MEET

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
JV BOYS AND GIRLS SUB 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Seguin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 652 Marshall Allenger Less Than 5 19:07.86 19:07.86 0:00.00
2 653 Dylan Gonzales Less Than 5 19:54.96 39:02.82 0:47.10
3 654 Christian Rosas Less Than 5 21:12.22 1:00:15.04 2:04.36
4 656 Chanse Hernandez Less Than 5 22:59.69 1:23:14.73 3:51.83
Team - JFK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1275 Christian Anguiano Less Than 5 23:29.35 23:29.35 0:00.00

Results By VF Productions 4 10/01/2016 10:10:34



Race Date
October 01, 2016

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):80

625
627
626
630
629
628
631

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jaylin Gamboa
Ryan Yost
Alejandro Ordonez
Nik Guajardo

Gabe Johns

Leo Govea
Sebastian Espinoza

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):185

193
206
195
201
208
211
203

No o~ wDN PR

STONE CURTISS
GABE MURILLO
ANDREW ERICKSON
NATE LOVE
CHARLIE PRIETO
CONNOR SIMNITT
JULIAN MALDONADO

Team - BRENNAN
Team Score (places):185

842
840
841
843
845
858
844

~NOoO b WDNPRE

ANTONIO BUSTAMANTE
FERNANDO HINOJOSA
TREY BOULWARE
MARCUS ESPARZA
DEVYN DELGADO
FREDRICK WILLIAMS
DYSON BRAKER

Team - Wagner
Team Score (places):215

235
234
236
237
239
238
240

~No ok wWDN R

James Perez
Adrian Luedke
Raul Vincenty
Nico Gonzalez
Marvin Valenzuela
Andres Velma
Alex Aleman

Results By VF Productions

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:06.36
1 1 16:28.94 16:28.94 0:00.00
5 6 16:45.77 33:14.71 0:16.83
10 16 17:00.25  50:14.96 0:31.31
30 46 17:35.61 1:07:50.57 1:06.67
34 80 17:41.25 1:25:31.82 1:12.31
(42) (122) 17:47.61 1:43:19.43 1:18.67
(82) (204) 18:27.25 2:01:46.68 1:58.31
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:40.28
19 19 17:11.52 17:11.52 0:00.00
37 56 17:44.18  34:55.70 0:32.66
41 97 17:46.27 52:41.97 0:34.75
43 140 17:48.77 1:10:30.74 0:37.25
45 185 17:50.66 1:28:21.40 0:39.14
(55) (240) 18:00.45 1:46:21.85 0:48.93
(56) (296) 18:00.65 2:04:22.50 0:49.13
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:32.59
7 7 16:52.27 16:52.27 0:00.00
13 20 17:05.22 33:57.49 0:12.95
24 44 17:16.52 51:14.01 0:24.25
47 91 17:53.71 1:09:07.72 1:01.44
94 185 18:35.21 1:27:42.93 1:42.94
(108) (293) 18:47.21 1:46:30.14 1:54.94
(137) (430) 19:25.52 2:05:55.66 2:33.25
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:44.68
20 20 17:12.45 17:12.45 0:00.00
28 48 17:27.50  34:39.95 0:15.05
48 96 17:54.27 52:34.22 0:41.82
50 146 17:54.94 1:10:29.16 0:42.49
69 215 18:14.26 1:28:43.42 1:01.81
(101) (316) 18:41.94 1:47:25.36 1:29.49
(107) (423) 18:46.40 2:06:11.76 1:33.95

10/01/2016 10:10:34



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):217

470
472
471
476
473
474

O Ul WN PR

Christian Castellanos
Reynaldo Villegas
Joshua Castellanos
Matthew Wallace
William Vidal

Ricardo Vidal

Team - Highlands
Team Score (places):230

931
930
922
929
927
923
917

~No ok wWDN PR

Jose Zarate

Mark Zaragoza
Arturo Prunedo
Brandon Trueblood
Jeremy Salinas
Robert Pumarejo
Jose Lagunas

Team - Seguin
Team Score (places):255

646
647
658
650
649
648

OO WN P

Matthew Brittain
Nathan Brittain
Isaac Martinez
Leonardo Costilla
Alonzo Hill

James Williams-Rousell

Team - CCHS
Team Score (places):265

379
376
378
381
380
375
377

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Nathaniel Zapata
Samuel Cardenas
Joshua Uviedo
Joseph Pena
Ezekiel Fetter
David Aguilar
Jeremy Perez

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS 6A

Class - A

Overall
Place

11
21
27
60
98

(102)

31
36
62
95

(110)

(126)

16
22
58
76
83

(87)

26
70
81
84

(104)

(122)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:41.10

11
32
59

119
217
(319)

17:00.27
17:13.77
17:27.50
18:05.51
18:38.47
18:42.27

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:46.35

6
37
73
135
230
(340)

(466)

16:45.77
17:37.24
17:43.76
18:08.77
18:36.23
18:48.42
19:07.52

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:51.33

16
38
96
172
255
(342)

17:08.39
17:14.77
18:04.70
18:21.27
18:27.50
18:30.55

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:51.76

30
100
181
265

(369)

(491)

16:44.52
17:24.23
18:15.48
18:26.48
18:28.10
18:44.25
18:59.23

17:00.27
34:14.04
51:41.54
1:09:47.05
1:28:25.52
1:47:07.79

16:45.77
34:23.01
52:06.77
1:10:15.54
1:28:51.77
1:47:40.19
2:06:47.71

17:08.39
34:23.16
52:27.86
1:10:49.13
1:29:16.63
1:47:47.18

16:44.52
34.08.75
52:24.23
1:10:50.71
1:.29:18.81
1:48:03.06
2:07:02.29

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:13.50
0:27.23
1:05.24
1:38.20
1:42.00

0:00.00
0:51.47
0:57.99
1:23.00
1:50.46
2:02.65
2:21.75

0:00.00
0:06.38
0:56.31
1:12.88
1:19.11
1:22.16

0:00.00
0:39.71
1:30.96
1:41.96
1:43.58
1:59.73
2:14.71

10/01/2016 10:10:35



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - CLARK
Team Score (places):278

267
282
280
264
274
256
270

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

BOBBY HOLT
MICHAEL SHRINER
SAMUEL SCOTT
BENJIMAN HECHT
CAMERON CUMMINS
LUIS CARCAMO
ANDREW MARTINEZ

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):293

365
363
367
364
366

ga b~ WN P

Gabriel Smith
Garrett Rokas
Steve McCumber
Luis Ceron

Justin Narvaez

Team - Brackenridge
Team Score (places):314

971
974
968
970
973
972
969

~No o wWDN R

Darius Ayala

Deigo Arando
Isaiah Balderas
Alejandro Martinez
Robert Martinez
Matthew Hernandez
Steven Castillo

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):332

603
604
605
608
607
609
606

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Steven Alvizo
Daniel Rodriguez
Kyle Davis

Luke Grajeda
Carlos Colunga
Aaron Diaz
Ruben Perez

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:53.02
3 3 16:35.15 16:35.15 0:00.00
46 49 17:51.69 34:26.84 1:16.54
52 101 17:57.19 52:24.03 1:22.04
68 169 18:13.65 1:10:37.68 1:38.50
109 278 18:47.41 1:29:25.09 2:12.26
(111) (389) 18:48.84 1:48:13.93 2:13.69
(131) (520) 19:14.33 2:07:28.26 2:39.18
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:54.21
2 2 16:34.52 16:34.52 0:00.00
15 17 17:07.99 33:42.51 0:33.47
29 46 17:33.24 51:15.75 0:58.72
105 151 18:44.78 1:10:00.53 2:10.26
142 293 19:30.52 1:29:31.05 2:56.00
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:09.04
49 49 17:54.75 17:54.75 0:00.00
59 108 18:05.51 36:00.26 0:10.76
63 171 18:09.17 54:09.43 0:14.42
66 237 18:12.25 1:12:21.68 0:17.50
77 314 18:23.52 1:30:45.20 0:28.77
(90) (404) 18:31.78 1:49:16.98 0:37.03
(149) (553) 19:44.95 2:09:01.93 1:50.20
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:06.41
8 8 16:52.51 16:52.51 0:00.00
57 65 18:04.27 34:56.78 1:11.76
61 126 18:06.52 53:03.30 1:14.01
88 214 18:31.77 1:11:35.07 1:39.26
118 332 18:56.99 1:30:32.06 2:04.48
(121) (453) 18:58.52 1:49:30.58 2:06.01
(138) (591) 19:26.69 2:08:57.27 2:34.18

10/01/2016 10:10:35



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - JEFFERSON HS
Team Score (places):348

w 01N

10
8
13

O Ul WN PR

Alvarado Frankie
Carreno Florentino
Alvarado Gabriel
Hernandez Alexis
Halpin Abraham
Rodriguez Isaac

Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):350

753
755
756
754
752

a s~ owWwDdN B

Jeremy Muniz
Gerardo Rosas
Gabriel Trevino
Rudy Perales
Cameron Mc Dougal

Team - JAY
Team Score (places):368

468
469
462
441
438
443

O Ul WN P

JACK TABLIZO

EBEN VENTURA
ROMAN D'ANGELO
CHRISTIAN GUERRERO
TOMMY CANTU

XAVIER GUTIERREZ

Team - Canyon
Team Score (places):382

1283
1284
1282
1289
1287
1286
1285

~No ok wWDN R

Buddy figueroa
Ruggieri lugo ortiz
Jake brown
Jakob chinni

Luca bloch

Tristin smith

Rory fellers

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):391

1 707

Mario DeJesus

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:14.30
33 33 17:41.10  17:41.10 0:00.00
54 87 17:58.62  35:39.72 0:17.52
65 152 18:11.77  53:51.49 0:30.67
80 232 18:26.27 1:12:17.76 0:45.17
116 348 18:53.72 1:31:11.48 1:12.62
(127) (475) 19:09.27 1:50:20.75 1:28.17
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 18:09.90
12 12 17:04.11 17:04.11 0:00.00
39 51 17:45.52  34:49.63 0:41.41
67 118 18:12.78  53:02.41 1:08.67
112 230 18:49.28 1:11:51.69 1:45.17
120 350 18:57.81 1:30:49.50 1:53.70
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 18:17.66
9 9 16:55.35  16:55.35 0:00.00
17 26 17:09.16  34:04.51 0:13.81
44 70 17:49.44  51:53.95 0:54.09
143 213 19:31.74 1:11:25.69 2:36.39
155 368 20:02.59 1:31:28.28 3:07.24
(161) (529) 20:28.60 1:51:56.88 3:33.25
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 18:20.27
38 38 17:44.27 17:44.27 0:00.00
74 112 18:19.96  36:04.23 0:35.69
75 187 18:20.35  54:24.58 0:36.08
89 276 18:31.78 1:12:56.36 0:47.51
106 382 18:44.98 1:31:41.34 1:00.71
(117) (499) 18:56.77 1:50:38.11 1:12.50
(128) (627) 19:11.31 2:09:49.42 1:27.04
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 18:18.73
14 14 17:07.27 17:07.27 0:00.00
8 10/01/2016 10:10:36



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):391

711 Hendrick Ramirez
710 Bryce Riggle

709 Nick Viggato

712 Daniel Sanchez
713 Erik Mendez

o Ok WN

Team - HEALTH CAREERS
Team Score (places):401

538 Thomas Robledo
537 Alex Faircloth
539 Tarik Garcia

536 Liam Conner
535 Declan Conner

a b~ wDN -

Team - Cornerstone
Team Score (places):475

28 Noah Vasconcellos
27 Kobi Vasconcellos
21 Josiah Damiano
24 Tanner Lagedrost
25 Andrew Meads

19 Antonio Alvarado
26 Ben Romero

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):489

68 Andrew Martinez
67 Jonathan Lopez

59 Jose Arriaga

64 Armando Garcia
71 Hugo Perez

a s~ WD

Team - JOHNSON
Team Score (places):494

1 1070 ROMAN OCAMPO
2 1067 MATEO GUERRA
3 1065 RICKY BLAIR

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 18:18.73
35 49 17:42.93  34:50.20 0:35.66
926 145 18:36.30  53:26.50 1:29.03
114 259 18:52.27 1:12:18.77 1:45.00
132 391 19:14.87 1:31:33.64 2:07.60
(134) (525) 19:15.88 1:50:49.52 2:08.61
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 18:23.13
53 53 17:57.39 17:57.39 0:00.00
72 125 18:19.14  36:16.53 0:21.75
86 211 18:28.91  54:45.44 0:31.52
93 304 18:33.77 1:13:19.21 0:36.38
97 401 18:36.43 1:31:55.64 0:39.04
Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 18:37.69
40 40 17:45.58  17:45.58 0:00.00
73 113 18:19.75  36:05.33 0:34.17
103 216 18:42.53  54:47.86 0:56.95
124 340 19:03.30 1:13:51.16 1:17.72
135 475 19:17.27 1:33:08.43 1:31.69
(156) (631) 20:03.40 1:53:11.83 2:17.82
(162) (793) 20:29.14 2:13:40.97 2:43.56
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 18:48.36
18 18 17:11.25  17:11.25 0:00.00
25 43 17:19.36  34:30.61 0:08.11
136 179 19:25.26  53:55.87 2:14.01
152 331 19:49.53 1:13:45.40 2:38.28
158 489 20:16.40 1:34:01.80 3:05.15
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 18:42.80
71 71 18:16.25  18:16.25 0:00.00
85 156 18:28.51  36:44.76 0:12.26
99 255 18:40.71  55:25.47 0:24.46
9 10/01/2016 10:10:36



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - JOHNSON
Team Score (places):494

1066
1064
1068
1069

~N o o b~

JOHN BRIERE
PARKER ALLEN
JAKE SLAUGHTER
RAJ ROSHAN

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):537

937
940
939
938
941

ga b wN P

JORGE RAMIREZ
MATTHEW PEREZ
EDWARD IRIZARRY

MATTHEW GUAJARDO
ADRIEL RIVERA APONTE

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):579

1336
1339
1338
1333
1340
1344
1342

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Amariay Easter
Corey Waddell
Jacob Powell
Desire Nsengiyunva
James Bass
Wyland Harris
Frederic Goeh-Akue

Team - Harlandale
Team Score (places):592

803
802
816
814
806

ga b~ wDN -

Ruben Flores
Seth Espinosa
Joey Sosa
Andres Molina
James Gonzales

Team - Lanier
Team Score (places):632

1186
1183
1185
1188

A WDNPF

Jesse Hernandez
Bryan Carmona
Zion Freeman
Christian Moreno

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS 6A

Class - A

Overall
Place

100

139
(145)
(165)

78
92
115
123
129

79
91
119
144
146

(148)

(168)

23
130
133
140
166

32
141
147
153

10

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 18:42.80

355

494
(639)
(804)

18:41.27
19:27.27
19:32.27
20:54.42

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 18:48.74

78
170
285
408
537

18:23.77
18:33.52
18:53.12
18:59.64
19:13.66

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 19:00.52

79
170
289
433
579

(727)

(895)

18:25.66
18:33.34
18:57.40
19:31.94
19:34.27
19:41.48
21:05.28

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 19:14.21

23
153
286
426
592

17:16.13
19:14.32
19:15.85
19:28.29
20:56.45

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 19:23.70

32
173
320
473

17:39.68
19:29.72
19:34.77
19:52.64

1:14:06.74
1:33:34.01
1:53:06.28
2:14:00.70

18:23.77
36:57.29
55:50.41
1:14:50.05
1:34:03.71

18:25.66
36:59.00
55:56.40
1:15:28.34
1:35:02.61
1:54:44.09
2:15:49.37

17:16.13
36:30.45
55:46.30
1:15:14.59
1:36:11.04

17:39.68
37:09.40
56:44.17
1:16:36.81

Time
Back

0:25.02
1:11.02
1:16.02
2:38.17

0:00.00
0:09.75
0:29.35
0:35.87
0:49.89

0:00.00
0:07.68
0:31.74
1:06.28
1:08.61
1:15.82
2:39.62

0:00.00
1:58.19
1:59.72
2:12.16
3:40.32

0:00.00
1:50.04
1:55.09
2:12.96
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Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Lanier
Team Score (places):632

5 1189 Rafael Murillo
6 1187 Isaac Gomez
7 1184 Isaiah Cruz

Team - JFK
Team Score (places):650

1271 Branson Paiz

1272 Abel Saucedo

1268 Steven Calderon
1280 Robert Olivares
1274 Juan Pena-Cazares
1281 Angel Vasquez

OO WN P

Team - Burbank
Team Score (places):656

83 Sergio Orozco

74 Isaiah Apolinar
91 Eric Salinas

75 Nicholas Settles
84 Sebastian Urista
82 Nicholas Mauricio
77 Isaac Escamilla

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Sam Houston
Team Score (places):846

1196 David Espinoza
1197 Marcos Gallegos
1201 Aaron White
1198 Israel Guerrero
1206 Nathan Perez

ga b~ wDN -

Team - SOUTH SAN
Team Score (places):Inc.

165 Elijah Cunningham
164 Aaron Rangel

166 Cristian Cisnero
167 Raymond Ramos

A WDNPF

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 19:23.70
159 632 20:21.69 1:36:58.50 2:42.01
(170) (802) 21:15.96 1:58:14.46 3:36.28
(172) (974) 21:41.71 2:19:56.17 4:02.03
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 19:41.65
51 51 17:55.14  17:55.14 0:00.00
113 164 18:49.65  36:44.79 0:54.51
154 318 19:50.28  56:44.07 2:04.14
163 481 20:38.78 1:17:22.85 2:43.64
169 650 21:05.41 1:38:28.26 3:10.27
(174) (824) 23:10.54 2:01:38.80 5:15.40
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 19:30.20
64 64 18:09.99 18:09.99 0:00.00
125 189 19:04.27  37:14.26 0:54.28
150 339 19:45.35  56:59.61 1:35.36
157 496 20:07.86 1:17:07.47 1:57.87
160 656 20:23.52 1:37:30.99 2:13.53
(164) (820) 20:50.28 1:58:21.27 2:40.29
(167) (987) 20:57.46 2:19:18.73 2:47.47
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 22:44.60
151 151 19:45.77 19:45.77 0:00.00
171 322 21:24.26  41:10.03 1:38.49
173 495 22:07.87 1:03:17.90 2:22.10
175 670 23:26.54 1:26:44.44 3:40.77
176 846 26:58.55 1:53:42.99 7:12.78
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:51.50  16:51.50 0:00.00
Less Than 5 19:07.99  35:59.49 2:16.49
Less Than 5 19:23.52  55:23.01 2:32.02
Less Than 5 19:48.53 1:15:11.54 2:57.03
11 10/01/2016 10:10:37



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Southwest
Team Score (places):Inc.

289 Anthony Benites
299 Xavier Perez

292 Shane Friesenhahn
295 Rudy Martinez

A WDNPF

Team - Churchill
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 320 Brett Shoffstall

2 323 Ricky Schwarz
3 322 David Winkley

Team - FEAST Home School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 677 Jordan Lindsey
2 678 Jeffery Martin

Team - OCONNOR
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 882 CARTER LESLIE

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:40.48 16:40.48 0:00.00
Less Than 5 18:16.70 34:57.18 1:36.22
Less Than 5 19:07.27 54.04.45 2:26.79
Less Than 5 19:28.30 1:13:32.75 2:47.82
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:38.25 16:38.25 0:00.00
Less Than 5 16:43.27 33:21.52 0:05.02
Less Than 5 17:33.60 50:55.12 0:55.35
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:58.77 17:58.77 0:00.00
Less Than 5 20:26.98 38:25.75 2:28.21
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:23.23 17:23.23 0:00.00
12 10/01/2016 10:10:37



JUDSON ISD XC MEET

Race Date
October 01, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - OCONNOR Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 17:52.29
1 884 CHRISTOPHER MARCUS 2 2 17:16.93 17:16.93
2 885 CLARK WIEST 5 7 17:45.18 35:02.11 0:21.95
3 886 CADE WHITE 6 13 17:50.10 52:52.21 0:26.87
4 887 LANCE YOST 11 24 18:11.58 1:11:03.79 0:48.35
5 890 JOSUE GONZALEZ 16 40 18:17.65 1:29:21.44 0:54.42
6 888 ANDREW ALEJOS (21) (61) 18:28.82 1:47:50.26 1:05.59
7 883 REMINGTON SHAPPA (23) (84) 18:33.43 2:06:23.69 1:10.20
8 891 JACOB MARTINEZ More Than 7 18:36.12 2:24:59.81 1:12.89
9 889 GAVIN LOPEZ More Than 7 18:51.78 2:43:51.59 1:28.55
10 892 BRADLEY JACINTO More Than 7 19:58.62 3:03:50.21 2:35.39
11 900 ETHAN WICKMAN More Than 7 20:16.85 3:24:07.06 2:53.62
12 895 RAYMOND ANGUANO More Than 7 20:23.82 3:44:30.88 3:00.59
13 897 GREGORY SCHOELLER More Than 7 20:56.42 4:05:27.30 3:33.19
14 893 TY LARZELERE More Than 7 21:28.78 4:26:56.08 4:05.55
15 896 ANDREW DALE More Than 7 21:46.89 4:48:42.97 4:23.66
16 898 JUAN RODRIQUEZ More Than 7 22:19.19 5:11:02.16 4:55.96
17 899 ETHAN AGUILAR More Than 7 23:28.28 5:34:30.44 6:05.05
Team - Churchill Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 18:02.43
1 326 Peer Baartz 3 3 17:23.35 17:23.35 0:00.00
2 327 Antonio Rosales 8 11 18:01.84 35:25.19 0:38.49
3 339 Ivan Hernandez 9 20 18:03.93 53:29.12 0:40.58
4 334 Mathew Gonzalez 17 37 18:21.33 1:11:50.45 0:57.98
5 328 Christian Saldana 18 55 18:21.68 1:30:12.13 0:58.33
6 325 Warren Halliburton (29) (74) 18:25.59 1:48:37.72 1:02.24
7 333  Woycliff Lumumba (22) (96) 18:30.43 2:07:08.15 1:07.08
8 330 Andrew Micek More Than 7 18:34.48 2:25:42.63 1:11.13
9 331 Ellis Pierce More Than 7 18:39.18 2:44:21.81 1:15.83
10 329 Maximus Caballero More Than 7 19:01.69 3:03:23.50 1:38.34
11 338 Andrew Peel More Than 7 19:06.93 3:22:30.43 1:43.58
12 336 Luke Anthony More Than 7 19:09.88 3:41:40.31 1:46.53
13 335 Samuel Garcia More Than 7 19:25.69 4:01:06.00 2:02.34
14 321 TROY MARSH More Than 7 19:27.35 4:20:33.35 2:04.00
15 337 Christian Hackert More Than 7 19:29.69 4:40:03.04 2:06.34
16 332 Paul Garza More Than 7 19:29.98 4:59:33.02 2:06.63
17 324 JORDAN WOLF More Than 7 20:05.34 5:19:38.36 2:41.99

Results By VF Productions 13 10/01/2016 10:10:37



Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Reagan
Team Score (places):123

410
416
411
414
417
413
421
422
415
419
423
424

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
N P O

Craig Sandoval
Luis Ramones
Isaac Ferguson
Nevin Diaz
Eduardo Silva
Caleb Belew
Stevie Garcia
Jonathon Nybo
Kyle Bones
Jacob Blan
Keiran Mercer
Austin Hall

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):158

632
644
636
634
633
643
635
639
642
638
641
645
640
637

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e e =
> wWNRF O

Aaron Jensen
Jamarri Forrester
Jonathan Kelly
Eduardo Pinedo
Ben Asebedo
Colton Watson
Nick Ewell

Jayden Palacios
Robert Szymanski
Jason Hernandez
Shawn Mallari
Aaron Delatorre
Evan Trevino
Vinson Hernandez

Team - Canyon
Team Score (places):205

1293
1290
1288
1295
1294
1297
1299

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jared austin
Jimmy loyola
Jakob schomburg
Chris williams
Anton standfeld
Logan wolf

Tyler ferrier

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:28.71
4 4 17:30.77 17:30.77 0:00.00
10 14 18:10.16 35:40.93 0:39.39
28 42 18:40.68 54:21.61 1:09.91
35 77 18:50.97 1:13:12.58 1:20.20
46 123 19:10.95 1:32:23.53 1:40.18
(48) (171) 19:12.18 1:51:35.71 1:41.41
(64) (235) 19:30.41 2:11:06.12 1:59.64
More Than 7 19:39.69 2:30:45.81 2:08.92
More Than 7 19:45.21 2:50:31.02 2:14.44
More Than 7 20:24.64 3:10:55.66 2:53.87
More Than 7 20:40.14 3:31:35.80 3:09.37
More Than 7 20:52.44 3:52:28.24 3:21.67
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 18:45.96
13 13 18:12.94 18:12.94 0:00.00
29 42 18:42.68 36:55.62 0:29.74
32 74 18:47.92 55:43.54 0:34.98
39 113 18:55.85 1:14:39.39 0:42.91
45 158 19:10.43 1:33:49.82 0:57.49
(49) (207) 19:15.57 1:53:05.39 1:02.63
(55) (262) 19:19.62 2:12:25.01 1:06.68
More Than 7 19:45.41 2:32:10.42 1:32.47
More Than 7 19:59.84 2:52:10.26 1:46.90
More Than 7 20:56.42 3:13:06.68 2:43.48
More Than 7 20:59.19 3:34:05.87 2:46.25
More Than 7 21:21.68 3:55:27.55 3:08.74
More Than 7 21:40.77 4:17:08.32 3:27.83
More Than 7 21:51.14 4:38:59.46 3:38.20
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:47.05
1 1 17:13.11 17:13.11 0:00.00
12 13 18:12.81 35:25.92 0:59.70
20 33 18:26.41 53:52.33 1:13.30
80 113 19:53.53 1:13:45.86 2:40.42
92 205 20:09.40 1:33:55.26 2:56.29
(118) (323) 20:48.19 1:54:43.45 3:35.08
(141) (464) 21:42.19 2:16:25.64 4:29.08
14 10/01/2016 10:10:38




Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Canyon
Team Score (places):205

8
9
10
11
12
13

1303
1298
1296
1301
1302
1300

jake smith

Tre hernandez
Matthew ochoa
Neeraj akula
Mason kondo
Edrece contraece

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):218

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

e ol
A wbNRERO

212
200
209
199
204
194
196
210
192
198
202
205
197
191

DAMIAN VILLARREAL

JAKOB LOVE
ROBERT ROMO
ERIC LOVE
DOMINGO MARKERT
ESTEVON DEHOYOS
ELIAS HANSEN
DANIEL TERRELL
AIDEN CRUZ

YOSRI JAZIRI
NATHAN LYNCH
JONATHAN MOSES
ALEX JAIMES
BRAULIO ADAM

Team - Warren
Team Score (places):239

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

el el
w N Rk O

1169
1179
1180
1181
1178
1182
1171
1170
1168
1173
1172
1177
1175

Jeremy Eaton
Tristan Ramirez
Tristan Rangel
Andre Bonard
Dehman Vaduarri
Alex Cruz
McKinley Gerber
Devin Garcia
Ivan Cedillo
Noah Longoria
Zachary Kellman
Jose Vergara
Jovonne Smith

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS 6A

Class - A
Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

15

43

47

50

63
(68)
(72)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

7

33

53

60

86
(110)
(133)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

15

Cumulative
Place

15
58
105
155
218
(286)
(358)

40
93
153
239
(349)
(482)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:47.05

22:02.69
22:10.69
22:14.69
23:34.74
24:01.17
24:21.87

Finish Position- 6

2:38:28.33
3:00:39.02
3:22:53.71
3:46:28.45
4:10:29.62
4:34:51.49

4:49.58
4:57.58
5:01.58
6:21.63
6:48.06
7:08.76

Average Time: 19:03.13

18:15.43
19:01.94
19:11.92
19:16.18
19:30.19
19:35.85
19:41.36
20:03.51
20:13.80
21:01.94
21:20.65
22:02.45
23:34.14
27:09.94

Finish Position- 7

18:15.43

37:17.37

56:29.29
1:15:45.47
1:35:15.66
1:54:51.51
2:14:32.87
2:34:36.38
2:54:50.18
3:15:52.12
3:37:12.77
3:59:15.22
4:22:49.36
4:49:59.30

0:00.00
0:46.51
0:56.49
1:00.75
1:14.76
1:20.42
1:25.93
1:48.08
1:58.37
2:46.51
3:05.22
3:47.02
5:18.71
8:54.51

Average Time: 19:06.79

17:55.93
18:49.94
19:17.80
19:26.11
20:04.19
20:30.13
21:23.90
22:08.68
22:18.21
23:12.87
24:16.41
25:54.64
26:28.95

17:55.93

36:45.87

56:03.67
1:15:29.78
1:35:33.97
1:56:04.10
2:17:28.00
2:39:36.68
3:01:54.89
3:25:07.76
3:49:24.17
4:15:18.81
4:41:47.76

0:00.00
0:54.01
1:21.87
1:30.18
2:08.26
2:34.20
3:27.97
4:12.75
4:22.28
5:16.94
6:20.48
7:58.71
8:33.02
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Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - BRENNAN
Team Score (places):258

846
861
847
850
849
854
851
859
853
855
852
860

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
N P O

Team - FEAST Home School

DANIEL GARZA
HAYDEN HARSH
JOSEPH BUGNET
GERRY GARZA
JAKOB DELAO
CALEB TAYLOR
MARCO ARREDONDO
CALEB RODRIQUEZ
GAVIN RIVAS
MAGNUS CROMWELL
JOSH WHITE

COREY HARDY

Team Score (places):260

1 693
2 695
3 699
4 697
5 694
6 696
7 698
8 702
9 700
10 703
11 701
12 704
13 705
14 706
15 692

Wyatt Richardson
Kendall McLaren
Kiran Anderson
Samuel Flores
Brock Goodrich
Jotham Richter
Joshua Powers
Anthony Scakercio
Justin Hamilton
Micah Gentry
Jamin McGhee
Matthew Heslop
Kai Mills

Nathaniel Gutierrez
Shaun Boothe

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):268

497
495
501
506
502
496

O Ul WN PR

Kirby Martin
Cannon Barry
Bruno Muratti
Dorian Schenck
Daniel Ponce
Dean Burrows

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:03.72
0:10.96
0:47.15
0:53.23
1:00.48
1:58.24
2:01.34
2:32.48
2:38.21
3:56.97
4:27.35

0:00.00
0:40.01
1:10.51
1:18.45
1:47.47
2:01.68
2:10.01
2:41.19
2:57.69
3:03.20
3:06.27
3:32.49
3:42.45
4:25.52
5:31.75

0:00.00
0:08.74
0:41.04
0:45.31
1:09.83
1:20.48

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:12.97
34 34 18:49.96 18:49.96
38 72 18:53.68 37:43.64
42 114 19:00.92 56:44.56
70 184 19:37.11 1:16:21.67
74 258 19:43.19 1:36:04.86
(77) (335) 19:50.44 1:55:55.30
(119) (454) 20:48.20 2:16:43.50
More Than 7 20:51.30 2:37:34.80
More Than 7 21:22.44 2:58:57.24
More Than 7 21:28.17 3:20:25.41
More Than 7 22:46.93 3:43:12.34
More Than 7 23:17.31 4:06:29.65
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:12.47
14 14 18:13.18 18:13.18
37 51 18:53.19 37:06.37
58 109 19:23.69 56:30.06
66 175 19:31.63 1:16:01.69
85 260 20:00.65 1:36:02.34
(94) (354) 20:14.86 1:56:17.20
(101) (455) 20:23.19 2:16:40.39
More Than 7 20:54.37 2:37:34.76
More Than 7 21:10.87 2:58:45.63
More Than 7 21:16.38 3:20:02.01
More Than 7 21:19.45 3:41:21.46
More Than 7 21:45.67 4:03:07.13
More Than 7 21:55.63 4:25:02.76
More Than 7 22:38.70 4:47:41.46
More Than 7 23:44.93 5:11:26.39
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:16.84
30 30 18:43.86 18:43.86
36 66 18:52.60 37:36.46
59 125 19:24.90 57:01.36
62 187 19:29.17 1:16:30.53
81 268 19:53.69 1:36:24.22
(87) (355) 20:04.34 1:56:28.56
16
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Race Date

October 01, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):268

7 499 Robert Acosta
8 504 Isaac Rodriguez
9 500 Joseph Chandia
10 509 Juan Antonio Lopez
11 503 Cesar Puga
12 498 Angel Acosta
Team - CLARK

Team Score (places):305

1 253
2 271
3 277
4 261
5 258
6 268
7 284
8 265
9 281
10 257
11 263
12 254
13 272
14 269
15 278
16 286
17 279
18 262

CHASE BEHREND
ARTURO MARTINEZ
JAMES QUIGLEY
KOBY GREEN
CLIFTON ELLZEY
IAN JOHNSON
SEBASTIAN TORRES
MATTHEW HOFFMANN
RAFAEL SEGOVIA
PETER CRUZ
STUART HANSON
TREVOR BECK
JACKSON MAAS
LARRY LONGORIA
KAMRON RAMIREZ
BRANDON TREVINO
CJ ROGERS

BENJI HANSON

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):328

610
613
611
612
615
623
614
618
617
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Adrian Sotelo
Allen Marshall
Michael King
Justin Tomison
Skylar Spencer
Shane Doremus
James Ramirez
Noah Lackey
Robert Dela Cueva

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Time
Back

1:30.80
2:48.58
3:08.09
3:17.47
3:40.01
6:57.99

0:00.00
0:26.22
0:58.07
1:10.08
1:30.42
1:41.32
1:47.30
1:49.53
1:51.76
1:59.92
2:14.57
2:23.95
2:34.55
2:46.74
3:02.57
3:03.83
3:46.74
3:58.77

0:00.00
0:20.52
1:13.94
1:26.57
1:37.92
1:49.07
2:16.82
3:11.96
3:16.84

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:16.84
(93) (448) 20:14.66 2:16:43.22
More Than 7 21:32.44 2:38:15.66
More Than 7 21:51.95 3:00:07.61
More Than 7 22:01.33 3:22:08.94
More Than 7 22:23.87 3:44:32.81
More Than 7 25:41.85 4:10:14.66
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 19:27.33
25 25 18:38.37 18:38.37
44 69 19:04.59 37:42.96
69 138 19:36.44 57:19.40
76 214 19:48.45 1:17:07.85
91 305 20:08.79 1:37:16.64
(98) (403) 20:19.69 1:57:36.33
(105) (508) 20:25.67 2:18:02.00
More Than 7 20:27.90 2:38:29.90
More Than 7 20:30.13 2:59:00.03
More Than 7 20:38.29 3:19:38.32
More Than 7 20:52.94 3:40:31.26
More Than 7 21:02.32 4:01:33.58
More Than 7 21:12.92 4:22:46.50
More Than 7 21:25.11 4:44:11.61
More Than 7 21:40.94 5:05:52.55
More Than 7 21:42.20 5:27:34.75
More Than 7 22:25.11 5:49:59.86
More Than 7 22:37.14 6:12:37.00
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:34.16
26 26 18:38.37 18:38.37
40 66 18:58.89 37:37.26
79 145 19:52.31 57:29.57
88 233 20:04.94 1:17:34.51
95 328 20:16.29 1:37:50.80
(108) (436) 20:27.44 1:58:18.24
(122) (558) 20:55.19 2:19:13.43
More Than 7 21:50.33 2:41:03.76
More Than 7 21:55.21 3:02:58.97
17

10/01/2016 10:10:39



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):328

10 624 Jason Escobedo
11 619 Adian Flores

12 616 Gabe Longoria
13 620 Agustin Gonzalez
14 622 Cristian Trevino

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):337

943 JEREMY SALINAS
942 TIM GARCIA

944 ADAM GARZA

951 JOSEPH GATES

948 ETHAN NOREIGA
945 NATHAN MAY

949 SETH TRACY

950 PAUL WOOTEN

946 HIDETAKA PJ LOPEZ
955 ROBERT BRADBURN
954 JARED SHANNON
956 ADAM KNIGHT

952 NEVIN FINK
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Team - Wagner
Team Score (places):371

242 Rolan Tate

251 Micheal Rodriguez
252 Xeres Zales

243 Jamel Gatewood
244 |saiah Crook

249 Nicholas Flores-Palo
245 Christian Castillo
247 Alan Castillo

246 Allen Aparicio

248 Trey Thibodaux
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Team - JOHNSON
Team Score (places):389

1 1076 WILLIAM FRENCH

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:34.16
More Than 7 22:19.44 3:25:18.41 3:41.07
More Than 7 22:36.12 3:47:54.53 3:57.75
More Than 7 23:27.89 4:11:22.42 4:49.52
More Than 7 24:03.40 4:35:25.82 5:25.03
More Than 7 24:51.12 5:00:16.94 6:12.75
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:36.78
24 24 18:36.33 18:36.33 0:00.00
54 78 19:18.69 37:55.02 0:42.36
56 134 19:20.84 57:15.86 0:44.51
89 223 20:07.35 1:17:23.21 1:31.02
114 337 20:40.69 1:38:03.90 2:04.36
(115) (452) 20:42.18 1:58:46.08  2:05.85
(121) (573) 20:53.69 2:19:39.77  2:17.36
More Than 7 21:28.38 2:41:08.15 2:52.05
More Than 7 21:56.65 3:03:04.80 3:20.32
More Than 7 23:42.29 3:26:47.09 5:05.96
More Than 7 24:47.20 3:51:34.29 6:10.87
More Than 7 25:43.67 4:17:17.96 7:07.34
More Than 7 26:29.77 4:43:47.73 7:53.44
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 19:45.95
51 51 19:16.38 19:16.38 0:00.00
61 112 19:27.13 38:43.51 0:10.75
73 185 19:42.38 58:25.89 0:26.00
82 267 19:58.42 1:18:24.31 0:42.04
104 371 20:25.45 1:38:49.76 1:09.07
(126) (497) 20:59.26 1:59:49.02  1:42.88
(139) (636) 21:32.44 2:21:21.46  2:16.06
More Than 7 22:47.53 2:44:08.99 3:31.15
More Than 7 22:52.82 3:07:01.81 3:36.44
More Than 7 24:21.95 3:31:23.76 5:05.57
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 19:50.17
57 57 19:21.19 19:21.19 0:00.00
18 10/01/2016 10:10:40



Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No

Team - JOHNSON
Team Score (places):389

Name

1071 BRENDEN JOLLEY
1074 JONAH PIXTON
1072 ANGEL QUINTANA
1075 ROMAN LAHAYE
1079 REY SAENZ

1077 CAMERON RIDING
1073 CARLOS SALAS
1078 MARCOS ROMERO
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Team - Southwest
Team Score (places):412

294 Miguel Luna

298 Marcus Pena

297 Henry Ortiz

302 Oscar Rodallegas

293 Timothy Haller

296 Mario Medina

288 Amado Almanza-Macias
291 Tristan Dovalina

290 Alexander Cruz

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):485

721 Fernando Frias
724  Anthony Camacho
726 Drake Lopez
735 Omar Elmasri
727 Keasean Nichols
723 Cody Delgado
730 Nicholas Luna
729 Jonathan Lopez
728 Daniel Gonzalez
733 Kenton Romero
731 Sy Martinez

734 Ethan Gist
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Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):524

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 19:50.17
65 122 19:31.18 38:52.37 0:09.99
75 197 19:44.80 58:37.17 0:23.61
90 287 20:08.44 1:18:45.61 0:47.25
102 389 20:25.25 1:39:10.86 1:04.06
(103) (492) 20:25.45 1:59:36.31 1:04.26
(207) (599) 20:27.44 2:20:03.75 1:06.25
More Than 7 20:38.44 2:40:42.19 1:17.25
More Than 7 20:39.44 3:01:21.63 1:18.25
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 19:56.30
27 27 18:39.38 18:39.38 0:00.00
67 94 19:33.66 38:13.04 0:54.28
96 190 20:16.69 58:29.73 1:37.31
106 296 20:27.19 1:18:56.92 1:47.81
116 412 20:44.58 1:39:41.50 2:05.20
(117) (529) 20:47.82 2:00:29.32  2:08.44
(135) (664) 21:26.13 2:21:55.45  2:46.75
More Than 7 21:38.13 2:43:33.58 2:58.75
More Than 7 30:43.18 3:14:16.76  12:03.80
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 20:18.23
41 41 18:59.91 18:59.91 0:00.00
99 140 20:20.57 39:20.48 1:20.66
100 240 20:20.69 59:41.17 1:20.78
120 360 20:53.15 1:20:34.32 1:53.24
125 485 20:56.81 1:41:31.13 1:56.90
127) (612) 20:59.87 2:02:31.00 1:59.96
(131) (743) 21:18.64 2:23:49.64  2:18.73
More Than 7 21:51.35 2:45:40.99 2:51.44
More Than 7 21:54.60 3:07:35.59 2:54.69
More Than 7 21:56.45 3:29:32.04 2:56.54
More Than 7 22:07.67 3:51:39.71 3:07.76
More Than 7 24:01.57 4:15:41.28 5:01.66
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 20:35.17
19 10/01/2016 10:10:40



Race Date
October 01, 2016

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):524

759
760
757
764
761
763
758
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Joel Huerta

Benjamin Montes
Timothy Arispe

David Saldana

Nathaniel Morris

Jandell Rosario-Figueroa
Christian Criado

Team - HEALTH CAREERS
Team Score (places):559

530
531
528
533
534
526
527

No o~ wDN PR

Julian Olrmsby
Juan Santos

Jan Alfaro
Clayton Wong
Timmy Zavala
Justin Accord
Patrick Alejandro

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):575

1335
1334
1332
1343
1345
1337
1341

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Antonio Rios

Zen Rios

Felix Cruz
Fernando Romero
David Vaquez
Nick Norris
Quint'e Cooper

Team - JAY
Team Score (places):595

444
457
451
439
448
445
446
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GILBERT HERRERA
ANTONIO SANTIAGO
MACK RAMIREZ
ADDISON GARCIA
RYAN MARTINEZ
JESSE IBARRA
KIERAN LARSON

Results By VF Productions

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 20:35.17
52 52 19:17.18 19:17.18 0:00.00
78 130 19:50.69 39:07.87 0:33.51
124 254 20:56.42 1:00:04.29 1:39.24
130 384 21:13.44 1:21:17.73 1:56.26
140 524 21:38.13 1:42:55.86 2:20.95
(142) (666) 21:44.19 2:04:40.05 2:27.01
(148) (814) 22:26.53 2:27:06.58 3:09.35
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 21:08.67
83 83 20:00.19 20:00.19 0:00.00
84 167 20:00.44  40:00.63 0:00.25
97 264 20:18.32 1:00:18.95 0:18.13
143 407 21:46.20 1:22:05.15 1:46.01
152 559 23:38.21 1:45:43.36 3:38.02
(153) (712) 23:38.62 2:09:21.98 3:38.43
(154) (866) 25:21.17 2:34:43.15 5:20.98
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 20:48.16
71 71 19:37.69 19:37.69 0:00.00
109 180 20:28.92  40:06.61 0:51.23
129 309 21:08.94 1:01:15.55 1:31.25
132 441 21:20.55 1:22:36.10 1:42.86
134 575 21:24.69 1:44:00.79 1:47.00
(138) (713) 21:31.19 2:05:31.98 1:53.50
(146) (859) 22:09.44 2:27:41.42 2:31.75
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 20:51.49
111 111 20:34.42 20:34.42 0:00.00
112 223 20:40.14  41:14.56 0:05.72
113 336 20:40.33 1:01:54.89 0:05.91
123 459 20:55.19 1:22:50.08 0:20.77
136 595 21:27.35 1:44:17.43 0:52.93
(137) (732) 21:27.69 2:05:45.12 0:53.27
(150) (882) 23:03.94 2:28:49.06 2:29.52
20 10/01/2016 10:10:41




Race Date
October 01, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Steele
Team Score (places):595

576
569
557
558
570
559
566
567

MATT GOMEZ
Lance Lizakowski
Diore Antonio
Miguel Arredondo
Erik Melendez
Daniel Barreras
Alex Gomes
Dylan Ipock
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Team - SOUTH SAN
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 184 Julian Farias
2 185 Matthew Ross

Team - Judson
Team Score (places):Inc.

368
369
370
373

Jakari Anderson
Cristian Morse
Tomas Briones
Jose Gomez

A wWDNPF

Results By VF Productions

JUDSON ISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
JV BOYS 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 21:15.03
31 31 18:44.68 18:44.68 0:00.00
128 159 21:06.38 39:51.06 2:21.70
144 303 22:00.71 1:01:51.77 3:16.03
145 448 22:01.53 1:23:53.30 3:16.85
147 595 22:21.87 1:46:15.17 3:37.19
(149) (744) 22:38.70 2:08:53.87 3:54.02
(151) (895) 23:16.28 2:32:10.15 4:31.60
More Than 7 24:48.89 2:56:59.04 6:04.21
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:00.69 21:00.69 0:00.00
Less Than 5 36:04.46 57:05.15 15:03.77
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:54.65 18:54.65 0:00.00
Less Than 5 19:26.94 38:21.59 0:32.29
Less Than 5 20:48.84 59:10.43 1:54.19
Less Than 5 24:36.30 1:23:46.73 5:41.65
21 10/01/2016 10:10:41




